Purchaser intends to acquire the above-referenced property (the “Property”), including 
the land and any improvements thereon. The terms presented herein are subject to the 
execution of a mutually acceptable Purchase and Sale Agreement (“PSA”).

Proposed Terms:
1. Purchase Price: 
The total purchase price for the Property shall be Four Hundred Thirty-Five Thousand 
and No/100 Dollars ($435,000.00). In addition to the purchase price, Purchaser agrees 
to assume and be responsible for the payment of Twenty-Eight Thousand and No/100 
Dollars ($28,000.00) representing outstanding debt, vacant property fees, and/or 
penalties assessed by the City of Elwood.

Purchaser shall pay a real estate commission in the amount of Thirteen Thousand 
Five Hundred and No/100 Dollars ($13,500.00) to Seller’s Agent, Albert Stancato, at 
closing. No other commissions, brokerage fees, or compensation of any kind shall be 
due or payable by Purchaser to any other party in connection with this transaction.

2. Earnest Money Deposit: 
$5,000.00 to be deposited into escrow within five (5) business days after a fully